

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q1/01 NO:-		219	01	25/01/22	
Total →		46853	972	W	
paid →		45696	292	W	
bal. →		56368	W		
Sanction →		210149	8518		
			→ 30	01	
				2022,	

3rd on a/c. Bell

N/work :- Balaji Srisiya to
Ganesh Srisiya Tak

N/Agency :- Dev Brothers Constⁿ

Agg value :- 8909510.00

Work done order :- 04-08-2020

Completion date :- 03-08.21

Agg NO :-

Measurement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Const ⁿ of pylonment and (1) Reference pillar etc all					
1.450 km @ 10091.72/each					Rs 14133.00
(11) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar. Burgess etc					
1.450 km @ 9469.20/each					Rs 13730.00
(2) Cleaning and grubbing road MB-704 P-11					
0.44 Hec. @ 49496.70/each					Rs 21779.00
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment with Materials TMD P-5					
763.54 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					Rs 133489.00
(4) Const ⁿ of subgrade & Earthwork shoulder etc TMD P-5					
2819.17 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³					Rs 497499.00
(5) Const ⁿ of Embankment with Materials etc TMD P-5					
1782.50 m ³ @ 58.57/m ³					Rs 104437.00
(6) Earth work in excavation in foundation etc MB-704 P-11					
52.90 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³					Rs 15085.00
(7) sand filling in found ⁿ etc MB-704 P-11					
4.88 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³					Rs 2059.00
(8) Providing PCC Gravel M15					
7.56 m ³ @ 5758.55/m ³					Rs 43535.00
(9) Providing Reinforcement Cement					
45.42 m ³ @ 7367.40/m ³					Rs 334627.00
(10) Providing reinforcement in PCC walls etc					
3.22 MF @ 61238.62/m ³					Rs 197188.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing weep hole etc					
4 nos @ 70.59/each					Rs 2824.00
(11) Back filling behind etc all					
28.80 m ³ @ 2478.09/m ³					Rs 71745.00
(12) Box cutting etc all complete					
70.88 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³					Rs 5252.00
(13) Providing GSB etc all					
963.22 m ³ @ 2585.44/m ³					Rs 2490348.00
(14) Providing and laying G.I. etc all complete job-					
410.01 m ³ @ 3230.67/m ³					
					Rs 1324607.00

(15) Providing and laying Prime Coat etc all					
5302.68 m ² @ 40.92/m ²					Rs 216986.00
(16) Providing Tack coat etc all					
5302.68 m ² @ 13.88/m ²					Rs 73601.00
(17) Mix. seal surfacing etc all					
5302.68 m ² @ 193.84/m ²					Rs 1027871.00
(18) cement concrete. Pavement etc all					
30.00 m ³ @ 6625.90/m ³					Rs 198777.00
(19) Brick edge sealing etc all					
37.50 m ² @ 471.27/m ²					Rs 18143.00
(20) Providing and fixing Rec. concrete Pipe etc					
37.50 m @ 848.22/m					Rs 31808.00
(21) Kilometer stone etc all					

Continuation
 (1) - 2 nos @ 2417.25/each → Rs 4835.00
 (11) - 6 nos @ 650.15/each → Rs 3901.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Boundary pillar etc etc					
24 nos @ 525.97/each					→ Rs 12623.00
(21) Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc					
27.00 m ² @ 96.40/m ²					→ Rs 2603.00
(22) Painting on concrete surface					
10.00 m ² @ 90.30/m ²					→ Rs 903.00
(23) Road marking with hot bitumen					
290.00 m ² @ 735.40/m ²					→ Rs 2132.66
(24) Provision and fixing minor board etc					
2 nos @ 11341.24/each					→ Rs 22682.00
(25) Provision and fixing Measure board etc					
2 nos @ 11341.24/each					→ Rs 22682.00
(26) Retro reflectorised traffic signs board etc					
(i) - 12 nos @ 3709.03/each					→ Rs 44508.00
(ii) - 6 nos @ 5023.05/each					→ Rs 30138.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 4322.26/each					→ Rs 8645.00
(iv) - 2 nos @ 8279.21/each					→ Rs 16558.00
					/
					Rs 7224387.00
					Less 1.65% (-) 119202.00
					Rs 7105185.00
					Cost 852622.00
					L. cost 71052.00
					8028859.00
Less Payment (-)					4625797.00
					3403062.00

W.
02.08.21
J.E

W.
03/08/21
A.E
04/08/21